Scala
30
04
8
•
•
•
•

YAGI ANTENNA
406 to 512 MHz
Order Information
Model Description
CA7-410 406—420 MHz Yagi antenna
CA7-460 450—470 MHz Yagi antenna
CA7-480 470—490 MHz Yagi antenna
CA7-490 480—500 MHz Yagi antenna
CA7-500 490—512 MHz Yagi antenna
Dimensions
Model A B
CA7-410 44 inches (1118 mm) 16.5 inches (419 mm)
CA7-460 39.9 inches (1013 mm) 14.9 inches (378 mm)